Pizza & Calzone

Cheese

PNy

Topping: Onions, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Jalapefio, Pineapple

Add a Meat Topping: Pepperoni, Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Chicken or Beef

Veggie Pizza

7” Pizza 12” Pizza 14” Pizza 16”Pizza
3.99 10.99 12.99 15.99

.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

5.49 12.99 15.99 18.99

Choose as many vegetable toppings as you like

Calzone

KIDSMEALS 4.99

Includes small drink and goldfish
(Upgrade to chips
or French Fries

$.50 extra)
Pepsi
Dr. Pepper

Chicken Nuggets
icren Ruggets Orange Crush

Hot Dog
Cheese Pizza
Mini Corn Dogs
Grilled Cheese

Mac & Cheese
Cheeseburger >y |
REEOX

BIG BITES
Mozzarella Sticks 6.99
Jalapeno Poppers 7.99
Corn Dog 2.99
Hot Dog 2.99
Nachos w/Cheese 3.99
Wings 8.99
Chicken Tenders 6.99
French Fries 1.99
Sweet Potato Fries 3.99
Large Pretzel 2.99
Onion Ring 4.99

Home-style Chips 2.49
Cheesy Breadsticks 4.99
Chicken Quesadilla 7.99
Fried Pickles 4.99
Cheese Sauce .75
Ranch .50

Drink Choices:

Pink Lemonade

$3.99 T

ICEE *i:F
DRINKS
Small 120z
Medium 160z
Large 240z

Diet Pepsi Refill 120z

Diet Dr. Pepper 160z

Sierra Mist 2407

Fruit Punch Pitcher

Milk/Chocolate Milk

Juice

Coffees

Bottled

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Served with Homestyle Chips

Ham or Turkey 5.99
Hamburger 6.99
Patty Melt 7.99
B.L.T. 6.99
Club 7.99
Grilled Chicken 7.99
Spicy Chicken 7.99
Philly Cheese S 8.99
Crunchy Club Wrap 7.99
Chicken Caesar Wrap  7.99
Make it a Combo with Large
Drink and Fries for $2.89
With Sweet Potato Fries $3.89
Veggie Tray $13.99
Need 1 Week notice to receive veggie tray

Regular

1.29
Water

SALADS
Side, Caesar or Garden
Chef

Chicken — Fried or Grilled
Chicken Caesar

Buffalo Chicken-

Fried or Grilled

DESSERTS/SNACKS, |

Funnel Cake
Funnel Cake Frie‘_
Ice Cream <o
Ice Cream Cup
Popcorn
Candy/Snacks/Chips
Goldfish

Cotton Candy
Churros

Cool Beads

Large

\\.,_,,_/

1.89
2.29
2.69
25
.50
.75
4.99
0.99
1.29

1.49
1.49

2.99
6.99
7.99
7.99

7.99

4.49
3.99
1.99
1.29
1.99
1.49
1.29
3.99
3.99
3.99



