

Pizza & Calzone		7" Pizza	12" Pizza	14" Pizza	16"Pizza	
Cheese		3.99	10.99	12.99	15.99	
Topping: Onions, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Jalapeño, Pineapple						
	.50	1.00	1.25	1.50		
Add a Meat Topping: Pe	epperoni, Sau	sage, Canadia .75	n Bacon, Chick 1.50	en or Beef 1.75	2.00	
Veggie Pizza		5.49	12.99	15.99	18.99	
Choose as many vegeta	able toppings	as you like				
Calzone		\$3.99				
KIDS MEALS 4.99			ICEE	1 1	6oz 2.99 24oz 3.	.99
Includes small drink and	l goldfish		DRIN	IKS		
(Upgrade to chips	0	MO A G	Small	12oz		1.89
or French Fries	Drink Choice	s:	Mediu	ım 16oz		2.29
\$.50 extra)			Large		Pepsi	2.69
387	Pepsi	Diet Peps				.25
	Dr. Pepper Orange Crush	Diet Dr. P Sierra Mis		16oz		.50
HOLLIOO	Pink Lemonad		oh	24oz		.75
Cheese Pizza			PIICHE			4.99 0.99
Mini Corn Dogs			Juice			
Grilled Cheese			Coffee	25		1.29
Mac & Cheese			Regul		Large	1.49
Cheeseburger	12	<		d Water	Laigo	1.49
	79	Q	Para		Real Providence	C
				SALADS		
BIG BITES Mozzarella Sticks	6.99	SANDWICH	ES & WRAPS	Side, Cae	esar or Garden	2.99
			Homestyle Chips	Chef		6.99
Jalapeno Poppers Corn Dog	7.99 2.99	Ham or Turke		CHICKEH-	- Fried or Grilled	7.99
Hot Dog	2.99	Hamburger	6.9	CHICKELL	Caesar	7.99
Nachos w/Cheese	3.99	Patty Melt	7.9	Dullaio C	hicken-	
Wings	8.99	B.L.T.		Flied OF C	Grilled	7.99
Chicken Tenders	6.99	Club	7.9	neggen	TS/SNACKS	
French Fries	1.99	Grilled Chicke		Funnel C	ake 🙀	4.49
Sweet Potato Fries	3.99	Spicy Chicke		Funnel C	ake Fries	3.99
Large Pretzel	2.99	Philly Cheese		lce Crear		1.99
Onion Ring	4.99	Crunchy Club		Ice Crear	n Cup	1.29
Home-style Chips	2.49	Chicken Caes	•	Poncorn	-	1.99
Home-style Chips 2.49 Make it a Combo with Cheesy Breadsticks 4.99 Drink and Fries for					1.49	
Chicken Quesadilla	7.99		otato Fries \$3.8	g Goldfish		1.29
Fried Pickles	4.99			Cotton C	andy	3.99
		Veggie Tray	\$13.99	Churros	-	3.99
Ranch	.50	Need 1 Week notice	e to receive veggie tray	Cool Bea	ds	3.99